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Men / JD / 12-14
Session: 2C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyson Wahlgren305
Colorado TC

10.500 9.700 11.40010.200 8.00010.000 59.800
3 1 1 7T 3 19T 1 

1 

Justin Csizmas658
Gymcats

9.500 8.800 11.7009.500 9.7009.900 59.100
18T 6 14T 4 4T 3T 2 

2 

Abdelrahman Abdullah1117
Sportsplex

10.100 8.000 11.5009.500 9.8009.800 58.700
6 10 14T 5T 8T 2 3 

3 

Garrett Felton1358
Xt. Altitude

9.300 9.100 11.1009.800 8.70010.100 58.100
22T 4 6T 14T 1T 16T 4 

4 

Elijah Jenkins229
Az Olympians

9.800 8.900 11.0009.200 8.9009.500 57.300
12T 5 21 17T 12T 13T 5 

5 

Conner Shaw814
Madison

10.200 7.800 10.9009.600 10.0008.700 57.200
4T 12T 9T 19T 20T 1 6 

6 

Cooper Ronald1219
Top Squad

9.100 9.400 10.8009.500 9.3009.000 57.100
24 2 14T 22T 16T 12 7 

7 

Tristan Hendrickson103
AirTime

9.900 7.000 11.4009.400 9.4009.900 57.000
8T 16 18T 7T 4T 10T 8 

8 

Nathan Baird105
AirTime

9.800 6.400 11.20010.100 9.5009.700 56.700
12T 17 2T 11T 10 7T 9 

9 

Enoch Myers813
Madison

9.400 8.700 11.1009.800 7.6009.900 56.500
20T 7 6T 14T 4T 23 10T

10T

Tanner Spooner577
Great Amer.

9.700 8.200 10.9009.500 9.6008.600 56.500
16 9 14T 19T 23 5T 10T

10T

AJ Van Dyck821
Michiana

10.800 6.000 12.0008.900 8.9009.600 56.200
1 19 23 1 11 13T 12 

12 

Ikuri Narasaki820
Michiana

10.700 5.500 11.8009.700 8.00010.100 55.800
2 21T 8 2T 1T 19T 13 

13 

Jeron Biesinger102
AirTime

10.200 5.700 11.2009.900 9.7008.700 55.400
4T 20 5 11T 20T 3T 14 

14 

Keegan Donovan-Schager230
Az Olympians

9.500 8.300 10.5008.500 9.5009.000 55.300
18T 8 25 26 16T 7T 15 

15 

Andrew Velarde699
Gymnastics World-CA

9.800 5.500 11.3009.000 9.6009.800 55.000
12T 21T 22 10 8T 5T 16 

16 

Cody Lindstrom204
Aspire

9.900 4.600 11.80010.100 8.9009.500 54.800
8T 25T 2T 2T 12T 13T 17 

17 

Damir Schebler43
5280-No

9.300 7.400 11.2009.400 7.8008.500 53.600
22T 14T 18T 11T 24 22 18 

18 

Evan Ellis104
AirTime

9.900 6.100 10.9009.600 8.2008.700 53.400
8T 18 9* 19T 20T 18 19T

19T

Braeden Weems203
Aspire

9.600 7.400 10.8009.600 7.1008.900 53.400
17 14T 9* 22T 19 24 19T

19T

Matthew McBride1149
Surgent's Elite

8.600 4.600 10.80010.000 9.5009.100 52.600
26 25T 4 22T 15 7T 21 

21 

Aiden Shuker1206
Technique

8.900 7.800 11.1007.600 6.0009.200 50.600
25 12T 27 14T 14 25 22 

22 

Aidan Kelly1205
Technique

9.400 4.800 10.7008.600 8.7007.500 49.700
20T 24 24 25 27 16T 23 

23 

Justin Mehlhop1224
Trinity

9.900 3.000 11.0008.100 7.9008.400 48.300
8T 27 26 17T 25 21 24 

24 

Adam Beckerley1207
Technique

0.000 7.900 11.4009.600 9.4009.000 47.300
27 11 9T 7T 16T 10T 25 

25 
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Kevin Laurino400
Desert

10.000 5.000 11.5009.300 0.0009.900 45.700
7 23 20 5T 4T 26T 26 

26 

Jacob LeCarner1360
Xt. Altitude

9.800 9.300 0.0009.600 0.0008.300 37.000
12T 3 9T 27 26 26T 27 

27 
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Men / JD / 15-18
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jelani Sweet1300
USGDC-NJ

10.500 9.700 13.70010.300 10.10010.500 64.800
4T 1 2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Bryan Dumpert1365
Xt. Altitude

10.400 8.400 11.70010.000 9.80010.300 60.600
6T 12T 4T 4T 2 9T 2 

2 

Jacob Torregrossa1109
Southwest

10.500 9.200 11.3009.400 10.10010.000 60.500
4T 4T 23T 11T 6T 2T 3 

3 

Jacob Drogosz231
Az Olympians

9.600 9.200 11.6009.900 9.8009.900 60.000
21 4T 7T 6T 8T 9T 4 

4 

Luke Meier307
Colorado TC

9.700 9.200 11.60010.400 9.9009.000 59.800
17T 4T 1 6T 22T 6T 5 

5 

Jacob Appel205
Aspire

10.700 9.500 11.2009.800 9.7008.700 59.600
1T 2 10* 14* 26 12* 6T

6T

Ethan Hein1362
Xt. Altitude

9.800 8.900 11.2009.800 9.70010.200 59.600
14T 9 10* 14* 3 12* 6T

6T

Nathan Wright306
Colorado TC

10.400 8.000 11.0009.700 10.00010.100 59.200
6T 15T 13T 21T 4T 4T 8 

8 

Ben Connor206
Aspire

9.800 9.400 11.30010.000 9.4009.100 59.000
14T 3 4T 11T 20T 17 9 

9 

Calin Herzoff815
Madison

9.900 9.000 11.2009.700 9.1009.500 58.400
13 8 13T 14T 14T 21T 10 

10 

Ethan Etheridge857
NCG-SD

10.700 6.400 12.0009.500 9.9009.700 58.200
1T 29 21T 2 10 6* 11T

11T

Lucas Whitemyer462
Ellis

9.700 6.900 11.40010.200 9.90010.100 58.200
17T 24T 3 9T 4T 6* 11T

11T

Nickolas Tanouye659
Gymcats

10.600 6.900 11.5009.200 9.60010.000 57.800
3 24T 26T 8 6T 15 13T

13T

Clifford Otis162
American-Ct.

9.700 8.600 11.0009.700 9.2009.600 57.800
17T 10T 13T 21T 11T 19T 13T

13T

Tyler Wilson1242
US Gym

9.400 8.400 10.70010.000 9.5009.400 57.400
22 12T 4T 28T 17T 16 15 

15 

Eric Palchanis1234
Tumble Time

10.300 6.100 11.7009.800 9.3009.900 57.100
10 30 10T 4T 8T 18 16 

16 

Luc Grenier463
Ellis

10.400 8.100 10.7009.100 10.0008.500 56.800
6T 14 28 28T 27 4T 17 

17 

Jacob Walther365
Denali

10.400 6.900 11.1009.400 9.7009.100 56.600
6T 24T 23T 18T 20T 12T 18 

18 

Bailey Hudson371
Denali

9.800 6.800 10.8009.700 9.8009.600 56.500
14T 27 13T 27 11T 9T 19 

19 

Cameron Marsaglia1107
Southwest

9.300 8.600 11.0009.600 8.9008.900 56.300
23 10T 18T 21T 24 24 20 

20 

Andrew Chmara614
GymWorld Central

10.000 7.400 11.3009.700 8.2009.600 56.200
12 20 13T 11T 11T 26T 21 

21 

Benjamin Bird578
Great Amer.

10.100 7.000 11.8009.600 8.2009.400 56.100
11 23 18T 3 17T 26T 22T

22T

Jackson Kace110
Alamo

8.600 9.100 11.1009.200 9.1009.000 56.100
27 7 26T 18T 22T 21T 22T

22T

Preston Fuller1108
Southwest

8.200 7.800 10.9009.400 10.2009.500 56.000
28 18T 23T 25T 14T 1 24 

24 

Leland Deming700
Gymnastics World-CA

8.700 7.800 10.9009.900 9.0009.400 55.700
25T 18T 7T 25T 17T 23 25 

25 
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Logan Wade1368
CGC Champions

9.700 8.000 11.2009.000 8.8008.800 55.500
17T 15T 29 14T 25 25 26 

26 

Tyjhai Phillips405
Dynamic

8.700 6.600 11.4009.900 9.2007.300 53.100
25T 28 7T 9T 30 19T 27 

27 

Braxton Schwarte-Boyd1369
CGC Champions

8.800 7.100 11.0009.600 0.0007.600 44.100
24 22 18T 21T 28 30T 28 

28 

Grant Hyde235
Barefoot

0.000 7.300 11.1008.000 7.9007.500 41.800
29T 21 30 18T 29 29 29 

29 

Sam Byun807
MEGA

0.000 7.900 0.0009.500 8.0009.500 34.900
29T 17 21T 30T 14T 28 30 

30 

Maliel Henry505
Fairland

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
29T 31 31 30T 31 30T 31 

31 
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Men / JD / All Ages
Session: 2C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Xt. Altitude * 179.700 30.000 27.300 29.600 34.000 30.600 28.200
2T3T 1 3T 1 3T

2 Colorado TC * 178.800 30.600 26.900 30.300 34.000 29.100 27.900
2T1 2 1 2 6

3 Aspire * 176.400 30.400 26.300 29.900 34.300 27.500 28.000
12 4 2 7 5

4 Southwest * 172.800 28.000 25.600 28.400 33.200 28.400 29.200
5T7 5 6 3T 1

5 Az Olympians * 172.600 28.900 26.400 27.600 33.100 28.400 28.200
86 3 7 3T 3T

6 Madison * 172.100 29.500 25.500 29.100 33.200 28.100 26.700
5T5 6 5 6 7

7 AirTime * 169.800 30.000 19.500 29.600 33.800 28.300 28.600
43T 8 3T 5 2

8 Technique * 147.600 18.300 20.500 25.800 33.200 25.700 24.100
5T15 7 8 8 8
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